
DRDO 2020-09-09
Positions for each lap - Race 2

9 September 2020DRDO
Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  2

 Flo ris Dullaart311 31 31 31 31 31 19 19 31 31 31 31 31 15 15 31 31 31 31 31 31

 Peter Koelewijn192 19 19 19 19 19 31 31 19 19 19 19 19 16 16 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Wessel Sandkuijl643 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 15 35 31 64 64 64 64 64 64

 Niels Troost154 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 3 19 15 15 15 15 15 15

 van der Linden-Peene105 617 35 35 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 64 159 64 16 16 16 16 10 10

 Wouter Meyer166 35 617 46 46 46 46 46 46 10 10 46 35 31 12 10 10 10 10 16 16

 Joost van Gestel127 46 46 617 47 47 47 10 10 35 35 35 46 12 10 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Han Wannet38 15 15 15 617 10 10 35 35 46 46 10 3 19 3 47 47 47 47 47 47

 Verhoeven-verhoeven359 47 47 47 35 35 35 47 47 47 47 47 47 64 47 617 617 617 617 617 617

 Patrick de Vreede4610 10 10 10 10 617 617 617 617 617 617 3 159 10 617 35 35 35 35 35 35

 Ewald Klip61711 159 159 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 617 12 47 35 46 46 46 46 46 46

 Mick Schutte4712 12 3 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 10 617 46 159 159 12 12 12 12

 van Boven-Verkuylen15913 3 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 617 46 159 12 12 159 159 159 159

 den Engelsman-van den Burg5114 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51

 Zantingh-Herber5215 43 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52

 Meuwsen-van Noordenne6916 52 43 624 626 626 626 626 626 163 163 163 53 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163

 Ate van Ylzinga Veenstra16317 624 624 626 624 624 624 624 163 54 54 54 163 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

 Maarten Knijnenburg5418 626 626 43 54 54 163 163 54 69 69 69 624 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

 Schajik-Koopman3619 54 54 54 36 36 54 54 69 36 36 36 54 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

 Hopman-Rickmans5320 36 36 36 69 163 36 69 36 53 53 53 69 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

 Henk Maas62421 69 69 69 163 69 69 36 53 624 624 624 36 624 624 624 624 624

 Pim Kievit4322 53 163 163 53 53 53 53 624 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

 Rianne Bergman62623 163 53 53 43 43 43 43 43
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 Flo ris Dullaart311 31 31 31 19 19 31

 Peter Koelewijn192 19 19 19 31 31 19

 Wessel Sandkuijl643 64 64 64 64 64 64

 Niels Troost154 15 15 15 15 15 15

 van der Linden-Peene105 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Wouter Meyer166 16 16 16 16 16 16

 Joost van Gestel127 3 3 3 3 3 12

 Han Wannet38 47 47 12 12 12 3

 Verhoeven-verhoeven359 617 12 47 47 47 47

 Patrick de Vreede4610 12 617 617 617 35 35

 Ewald Klip61711 35 46 35 35 617 46

 Mick Schutte4712 46 35 46 46 46 617

 van Boven-Verkuylen15913 159 159 159 159 159

 den Engelsman-van den Burg5114 51 51 51 51 51

 Zantingh-Herber5215 52 52 52 52 52

 Meuwsen-van Noordenne6916 69 69 69 69

 Ate van Ylzinga Veenstra16317 163 163 163

 Maarten Knijnenburg5418 54 54 54

 Schajik-Koopman3619 36 36 36

 Hopman-Rickmans5320 53 53 53

 Henk Maas62421

 Pim Kievit4322

 Rianne Bergman62623
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